
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
119 
23 

108 
4 

46 
127 
56 

128 
04 
37 
13 
18 
19 
77 
7 

33 
133 
36 
11 
0 
8 

171 
104 
26 
66 
48 
64 
44 
9 

34 
118 
12 

116 
111 
09 
01 
52 
10 
98 
22 
07 
91 
51 
08 
60 
14 
00 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 
Grayson Strathman 
Charles Russell Turner 
Dave Ogburn 
Denny Stripling 
Grant Vogel 
Mark Snyder 
Richard Stephens 
Liam Snyder 
Whitney Strickland 
Corey Condit 
Joshua Jacobs 
Gary Glanger 
Todd Vanacore1 
Brian Grigsby 
John Vogel 
Joe Frederick 
Rob Clifton 
Nils Musaeus 
Johnny Meriggi 
Jacob Deily 
Justin Elder 
Charles Pigeon 
Ashley B Oaks 
Timothy Blakeley 
Joe Colasacco 
Chris Jennerjahn 
Matt Gray 
Paul Miranda 
Tyler Fox 
Justin Upchurch 
Matt Strathman 
Russell King 
Matthew Shaffer 
Claus Nielsen 
Raymond Miller 
Melvin Lipsitz 
Jim Nash 
Steve Clifton 
Craig Wheatley 
Clif Twaddle 
Bryan Scheible 
John Elder 
Phillip Scheible 
Andrea King 
Timothy Gray 
Robin Kirkland 
Scott Monroe 

Region 
KAN 
WDC 
WTex 
Tex 
STL 
Tex 
LnSt 
Tex 
Hous 
CSCC 
Hous 
Tex 
CFR 
LnSt 
STL 
LnSt 
Atl 
Hous 
Hous 
OKLA 
LOL 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 
NNJ 
IND 
LOL 
LnSt 
KCR 
Hous 
KAN 
LOL 
STxB 
Hous 
Hous 
LnSt 
LOL 
Atl 
LOL 
Hous 
FLR 
LOL 
OVR 
LOL 
LOL 
KCR 
Hous 

Member_ID 

409212 

506430 

414470 

219463 

527264 

453451 

349691 

453452 

455001 

481137 

382875 

448785 

437801 

325398_1 

513487 

463647 

553373 

258185 

220042_1 

634389 

259510 

451228 

504776 

107715 

197874 

264694-1 

381528 

348148 

313806 

540995 

331252 

497691 

610796 

469943 

470878 

320549_1 

136519 

553374 

497626 

375872 

425156 

266027 

498709 

497690 

253560 

363825 

289372_1 

Best Tm 
2:26.932 
2:27.044 
2:27.138 
2:27.162 
2:27.232 
2:27.312 
2:27.479 
2:27.625 
2:29.202 
2:29.394 
2:29.449 
2:29.580 
2:29.663 
2:29.775 
2:29.986 
2:30.033 
2:30.059 
2:30.081 
2:30.095 
2:30.275 
2:30.412 
2:30.679 
2:31.289 
2:31.319 
2:31.461 
2:31.505 
2:31.971 
2:32.089 
2:32.408 
2:33.048 
2:33.478 
2:33.969 
2:34.205 
2:34.540 
2:35.027 
2:35.633 
2:35.647 
2:35.933 
2:36.371 
2:37.009 
2:38.343 
2:38.694 
2:39.454 
2:40.021 
2:40.685 

Diff 

0.112 
0.206 
0.230 
0.300 
0.380 
0.547 
0.693 
2.270 
2.462 
2.517 
2.648 
2.731 
2.843 
3.054 
3.101 
3.127 
3.149 
3.163 
3.343 
3.480 
3.747 
4.357 
4.387 
4.529 
4.573 
5.039 
5.157 
5.476 
6.116 
6.546 
7.037 
7.273 
7.608 
8.095 
8.701 
8.715 
9.001 
9.439 

10.077 
11.411 
11.762 
12.522 
13.089 
13.753 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
1 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF2 
2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
1990 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2018 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 
2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2014 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1995 Ford Scca Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
Ford SRF3 
2017 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 
Enterprise SRF3 
2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3 
2009 Ford Spec Racer Ford 
2015 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 
1996 SCCA Enterprises srf gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Ford SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2003 SRF3 SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Srf3 
1985 Ford Spec Racer 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2010 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2002 SRF3 SRF3 
2019 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 
Ford Spec Racer Ford 
1991 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1995 Ford SRF3 
2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
Spec Racer Ford Gen3 SRF3 
2018 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 
1990 SRF3 SRF3 
2019 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 3 
1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2017 Ford SRF Gen 3 

Hometown 
Sand Springs OK 
Montpelier VA 
San Angelo TX 
McKinney TX 
St. Louis MO 
Southlake TX 
Bixby OK 
Southlake TX 
League City TX 
Scottsdale  Az 
Houston TX 
Dallas TX 
Ormond Beach FL 
Austin TX 
Saint Louis MO 
Longview TX 
Evans GA 
Conroe TX 
The Woodlands TX 
Edmond OK 
Lakeville MN 
Abilene TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Dallas TX 
Greenwich CT 
Hartford City IN 
Chaska MN 
Austin TX 
Kansas City MO 
Manvel TX 
Topeka KS 
North Oaks MN 
Allen TX 
Richmond TX 
spring tx 
Waco TX 
Bloomington MN 
Evans GA 
Sanibel FL 
Houston TX 
Bowmansville NY 
Bloomington MN 
WESTERVILLE OH 
North Oaks MN 
Minneapolis Mn 
Parkville MO 
League City TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/7/2021 11:10:11 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Race Director: Mike West / Chair SOM: Bev Heillicher 

Texas Lone Star Region / Sanction: 21-ST-20298 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 
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Sunday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:11:06 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/7/2021 09:00 
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Pos 
48 

PIC 
48 

No. 
40 

Class 

SRF3 

Name 
Brad Gorrondona 

Region 
Tex 

Member_ID 

363127 

Best Tm Diff In Lap 
0 

Make/Model 
Ford SRF3 

Hometown 
Fort Worth TX 

Sorted on best lap time
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